6 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-07-21 16:20.

SOBOTA
Gr.B7
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(5) ROZYCKI Mitosz
1 2:03.226 +16.962 16:27:49.176
2 2:06.649 +20.385 16:29:55.825
3 2:02.517 +16.253 16:31:58.342
4 1:51.878 +5.614 16:33:50.220
5 1:46.264 - 16:35:36.484
6 1:48.360 +2.096 16:37:24.844
p7 1:59.136 +12.872 16:39:23.980
(97) CHANSKI Maciej
1 2:04.879 +17.192 16:27:49.905
p2 1:56.994 +9.307 16:29:46.899
3 2:03.057 +15.370 16:31:49.956
4 1:56.935 +9.248 16:33:46.891
5 1:47.687 - 16:35:34.578
p6 1:56.761 +9.074 16:37:31.339
(38) DURYNEK Wojciech
1 1:52.242 +2.351 16:26:38.540
2 1:50.838 +0.947 16:28:29.378
3 1:51.586 +1.695 16:30:20.964
4 1:50.473 +0.582 16:32:11.437
5 1:50.613 +0.722 16:34:02.050
6 1:49.891 - 16:35:51.941
7 1:51.849 +1.958 16:37:43.790
p8 1:59.521 +9.630 16:39:43.311
(100) KORDZINSKI Pawet
1 1:56.353 +6.239 16:27:28.276
2 1:53.192 +3.078 16:29:21.468
3 1:53.098 +2.984 16:31:14.566
4 1:51.308 +1.194 16:33:05.874
5 1:50.114 - 16:34:55.988
6 1:50.352 +0.238 16:36:46.340
(69) GLOWACKI Kamil
1 1:57.346 +7.048 16:26:54.571
2 1:53.885 +3.587 16:28:48.456
3 1:54.298 +4.000 16:30:42.754
4 1:53.035 +2.737 16:32:35.789
5 1:53.948 +3.650 16:34:29.737
6 1:51.348 +1.050 16:36:21.085
7 1:50.298 - 16:38:11.383
p8 2:09.085 +18.787 16:40:20.468
(66) ZIMMERMANN Ralf
1 1:51.627 +0.177 16:27:58.102
2 1:54.746 +3.296 16:29:52.848
3 1:51.450 - 16:31:44.298
4 1:53.052 +1.602 16:33:37.350
5 1:52.010 +0.560 16:35:29.360
6 1:52.689 +1.239 16:37:22.049
p7 2:19.513 +28.063 16:39:41.562
(30) KOJKOL Michat
1 1:51.505 - 16:38:03.837
p2 2:01.954 +10.449 16:40:05.791
(35) MATYSIK Gregor
1 1:54.214 +2.027 16:27:44.194
2 1:55.743 +3.556 16:29:39.937
3 1:52.187 | - 16:31:32.124
4 1:54.439 +2.252 16:33:26.563
5 1:52.439 +0.252 16:35:19.002
6 1:54.102 +1.915 16:37:13.104

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p7 2:05.874 +13.687 16:39:18.978
(118) GARFIELD
1 1:53.117 +0.719 16:36:17.731
2 1:52.398 - 16:38:10.129
p3 2:15.763 +23.365 16:40:25.892
(64) MORAWSKI Wiodzimierz
1 1:56.475 +3.889 16:27:28.119
2 1:54.305 +1.719 16:29:22.424
3 1:53.252 +0.666 16:31:15.676
4 1:52.790 +0.204 16:33:08.466
5 1:52.586 - 16:35:01.052
6 1:52.958 +0.372 16:36:54.010
7 1:55.941 +3.355 16:38:49.951
p8 2:07.440 +14.854 16:40:57.391
(101) ZIELINSKI Michat
1 2:26.463 +33.838 16:28:06.032
2 2:11.028 +18.403 16:30:17.060
3 1:53.909 +1.284 16:32:10.969
4 1:53.093 +0.468 16:34:04.062
5 1:52.903 +0.278 16:35:56.965
6 1:52.625 - 16:37:49.590
p7 2:29.252 +36.627 16:40:18.842
(31) OMEN Nikodem
1 2:02.986 +10.092 16:27:38.125
2 1:57.588 +4.694 16:29:35.713
3 1:55.973 +3.079 16:31:31.686
4 1:54.627 +1.733 16:33:26.313
5 1:55.495 +2.601 16:35:21.808
6 1:52.894 - 16:37:14.702
p7 2:23.809 +30.915 16:39:38.511
(55) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:00.200 +6.202 16:32:01.242
2 1:57.116 +3.118 16:33:58.358
3 1:55.929 +1.931 16:35:54.287
4 1:53.998 - 16:37:48.285
p5 2:12.576 +18.578 16:40:00.861
(27) KWIETNIEWSKI Marek
1 1:57.942 +3.619 16:27:24.563
2 1:56.440 +2.117 16:29:21.003
3 1:58.202 +3.879 16:31:19.205
4 1:56.582 +2.259 16:33:15.787
5 1:57.066 +2.743 16:35:12.853
6 1:54.323 - 16:37:07.176
p7 2:15.444 +21.121 16:39:22.620
(58) KUPTEL Piotr
1 2:01.509 +6.725 16:27:34.759
2 1:54.828 +0.044 16:29:29.587
3 1:56.142 +1.358 16:31:25.729
4 1:54.784 - 16:33:20.513
5 1:57.160 +2.376 16:35:17.673
p6 2:04.734 +9.950 16:37:22.407
(9) BEZULSKI Andrzej
1 1:58.154 +2.845 16:27:32.977
2 1:55.673 +0.364 16:29:28.650
3 1:55.309 - 16:31:23.959
4 1:55.418 +0.109 16:33:19.377
5 1:55.590 +0.281 16:35:14.967
p6 2:09.973 +14.664 16:37:24.940

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(79) RZEPKOWSKI Marcin
1 1:57.833 +2.433 16:26:58.816
2 1:56.885 +1.485 16:28:55.701
3 1:56.739 +1.339 16:30:52.440
4 1:56.434 +1.034 16:32:48.874
5 1:57.167 +1.767 16:34:46.041
6 1:56.675 +1.275 16:36:42.716
7 1:55.400 - 16:38:38.116
p8 2:37.586 +42.186 16:41:15.702
(34) KOZUBEK Jerzy
1 2:03.331 +7.734 16:27:56.325
2 2:01.503 +5.906 16:29:57.828
3 2:02.384 +6.787 16:32:00.212
p4 2:08.150 +12.553 16:34:08.362
5 2:18.207 +22.610 16:36:26.569
6 1:55.597 - 16:38:22.166
p7 2:11.705 +16.108 16:40:33.871
(36) STROINOWSKI Mikotaj
1 1:59.866 +4.119 16:27:01.424
2 1:57.764 +2.017 16:28:59.188
3 1:57.106 +1.359 16:30:56.294
4 1:56.429 +0.682 16:32:52.723
5 1:55.747 - 16:34:48.470
6 1:57.980 +2.233 16:36:46.450
7 1:59.177 +3.430 16:38:45.627
p8 2:24.705 +28.958 16:41:10.332
(106) NOWAK Maciej
1 2:00.277 +4.487 16:27:02.719
2 1:57.821 +2.031 16:29:00.540
3 1:57.066 +1.276 16:30:57.606
4 1:55.921 +0.131 16:32:53.527
5 1:55.790 - 16:34:49.317
6 1:57.950 +2.160 16:36:47.267
7 1:58.678 +2.888 16:38:45.945
p8 2:09.266 +13.476 16:40:55.211
(78) STEPIEN Szymon
1 1:57.499 +1.522 16:26:54.487
2 1:56.544 +0.567 16:28:51.031
3 1:55.977 - 16:30:47.008
4 1:55.984 +0.007 16:32:42.992
5 1:56.324 +0.347 16:34:39.316
6 1:57.188 +1.211 16:36:36.504
p7 1:58.614 +2.637 16:38:35.118
(63) IDZIK Albert
1 2:06.372 +9.824 16:27:42.357
2 1:56.548 - 16:29:38.905
3 1:59.282 +2.734 16:31:38.187
4 2:05.939 +9.391 16:33:44.126
p5 2:05.003 +8.455 16:35:49.129
(47) PRUSACZYK Zygmunt
1 2:02.854 +6.296 16:27:43.329
2 1:59.870 +3.312 16:29:43.199
3 1:58.323 +1.765 16:31:41.522
4 1:57.631 +1.073 16:33:39.153
5 1:56.558 - 16:35:35.711
6 1:57.638 +1.080 16:37:33.349
p7 2:12,302 +15.744 16:39:45.651

(17) WYSZYNSKI Pawet
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6 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-07-21 16:20.

SOBOTA
Gr.B7
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
1 2:02.276 +5.712 16:27:33.056
2 1:59.255 +2.691 16:29:32.311
3 1:57.094 +0.530 16:31:29.405
4 1:56.564 - 16:33:25.969
5 1:58.887 +2.323 16:35:24.856
6 1:57.047 +0.483 16:37:21.903
p7 2:19.008 +22.444 16:39:40.911
(26) GRIGORYAN Edgar
1 2:00.925 +4.245 16:29:42.486
2 1:56.680 - 16:31:39.166
3 1:58.029 +1.349 16:33:37.195
4 1:57.560 +0.880 16:35:34.755
5 1:58.852 +2.172 16:37:33.607
p6 2:10.134 +13.454 16:39:43.741
(111) ZWIREK Sebastian
1 1:57.897 +1.088 16:27:10.450
2 1:57.664 +0.855 16:29:08.114
3 1:57.573 +0.764 16:31:05.687
4 1:57.407 +0.598 16:33:03.094
5 1:56.809 - 16:34:59.903
6 1:57.040 +0.231 16:36:56.943
p7 2:06.879 +10.070 16:39:03.822
(70) FIJALEK Kamil
1 1:59.922 +2.714 16:27:01.919
2 1:57.761 +0.553 16:28:59.680
3 1:57.208 | - 16:30:56.888
p4 2:06.505 +9.297 16:33:03.393
(10) RABINSKI Tomasz
1 2:04.989 +7.470 16:27:39.913
2 2:01.423 +3.904 16:29:41.336
3 2:01.857 +4.338 16:31:43.193
4 2:00.605 +3.086 16:33:43.798
5 1:57.519 - 16:35:41.317
6 1:59.742 +2.223 16:37:41.059
p7 2:20.529 +23.010 16:40:01.588
(95) GOLAN Damian
1 2:06.134 +8.518 16:27:52.232
2 2:04.443 +6.827 16:29:56.675
3 2:02.799 +5.183 16:31:59.474
4 1:57.616 - 16:33:57.090
5 1:58.522 +0.906 16:35:55.612
p6 2:10.581 +12.965 16:38:06.193
(24) PRUS Stawomir
1 2:00.378 +0.862 16:28:46.188
2 2:00.291 +0.775 16:30:46.479
3 1:59.516 - 16:32:45.995
4 2:00.596 +1.080 16:34:46.591
5 2:01.498 +1.982 16:36:48.089
p6 2:10.946 +11.430 16:38:59.035
(114) WOZNIAK Ewewlina
1 2:13.779 +1.570 16:27:56.312
2 2:13.759 +1.550 16:30:10.071
3 2:13.197 +0.988 16:32:23.268
4 2:12.209 - 16:34:35.477
p5 3:00.738 +48.529 16:37:36.215
(67) HEUER Silvio
1 2:12.592 +0.357 16:29:51.682
2 2:12.235 - 16:32:03.917

okr. Czas okrazenia

3
p4

2:12.861
2:19.232

Réznica
+0.626
+6.997

Czas dnia

16:34:16.778
16:36:36.010

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
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